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Women / 2 / Gr E
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Germisha Therisa1281
Genies

9.800 9.550 9.6009.750 38.700
1 4T 1T 1 1 

1 

Emma Steremberg1279
South Miami

9.700 9.550 9.4009.600 38.250
2 4T 3 3T 2 

2 

Margaret Nolan1278
Gym Kidz CG

9.550 9.700 9.3009.450 38.000
3 2 7T 5 3 

3 

Ellie Schnur1253
South Miami

9.100 9.600 9.5009.750 37.950
9T 3 1T 2 4T

4T

Aeriel Mordkovich1259
Genies

9.500 9.550 9.4009.500 37.950
4T 4T 5T 3T 4T

4T

Olivia Klein1258
Genies

9.500 9.750 9.1009.450 37.800
4T 1 7T 7 6 

6 

Lila Unger1264
Academy Gym

9.000 9.350 9.0009.500 36.850
11 7T 5T 9T 7 

7 

Georgia Vincent1293
Gold Coast

9.200 9.150 8.9009.550 36.800
6T 9 4 12 8 

8 

Emily Riggs1292
Gold Coast

9.200 9.000 9.2009.350 36.750
6T 11 10T 6 9 

9 

Brooke McFerrin1280
Genies

9.200 9.350 9.0509.000 36.600
6T 7T 12 8 10 

10 

Sofia Cano1252
South Miami

8.800 9.050 9.0009.450 36.300
12 10 7T 9T 11 

11 

Adriana Velazco1291
Shelton Gym

9.100 8.750 9.0009.350 36.200
9T 12 10T 9T 12 

12 
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